Land located in the Condominium Sub-Regime of the Condominal Unit II (UC-II) which in turn is part of the Bolongo Master
Condominium. This beautiful location makes this land to have great potential as an investment in a short, medium and long term.
Precio de venta en Moneda Nacional $24,300,000.00 (Veinticuatro millones trescientos mil pesos 00/100)